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1 27.181.765 PALAVECINO, PAOLA NATALIA 299 9 8.50 2.00 6.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 7.20 3.15 3.00 3.80 3.20 1.50 2.45 0.00 71.30
2 25.099.025 IBAÑEZ, REINA VICTORIA 4059 9 7.20 0.00 2.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 3.30 3.60 6.30 3.30 1.50 0.00 0.00 68.95
3 24.574.198 REITANO, CARLOS 365 9 7.19 2.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.10 1.05 3.20 1.70 1.05 0.15 0.00 50.94
4 25.517.427 LEGUIZAMON, HECTOR ARIEL 295 9 6.94 3.50 1.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.50 2.70 2.80 3.30 1.20 0.00 0.00 49.19
5 26.837.637 PEREYRA, MARIELA ALEJANDRA 4059 9 8.61 0.00 2.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.95 3.00 4.30 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.71
6 22.752.212 GODOY, ARIEL ENRIQUE 4059 9 6.50 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 7.30 2.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 43.65
7 25.172.358 MORENO, VERONICA VALERIA 291 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 1.80 1.50 2.60 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.00 43.31
8 35.210.534 SPACE, ANABEL YVONNE 299 9 8.24 0.00 4.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.80 5.00 4.00 0.90 0.15 0.00 43.24
9 20.147.369 AMARILLA, RICARDO RAMON 422 9 6.72 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.50 0.00 3.80 2.40 0.00 2.10 1.70 0.00 0.50 0.00 42.72
10 32.396.798 BUSTAMANTE, CAROLINA ANAHI 302 9 8.14 0.00 2.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 5.40 1.30 1.20 0.30 0.00 42.69
11 31.081.734 FARIAS, MARIA IRENE 293 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 4.20 3.25 1.35 0.00 0.00 41.41
12 35.287.657 GARZON, MARINA SOLEDAD 554 9 7.94 4.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.30 5.70 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.39
13 33.440.718 RODRIGUEZ, MARIZA DEL CARMEN 391 9 7.48 1.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 3.20 1.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 41.18
14 26.237.808 FUENTES, LIDIA VERONICA 5140 9 7.19 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 2.10 0.75 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.39
15 30.107.950 MORALES, LIA BETTIANA 306 9 7.18 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.20 0.30 6.25 1.90 1.20 0.00 0.00 40.23
16 30.616.731 NAVARRO, DEBORA NATACHA 306 9 6.81 2.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.50 4.80 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.16
17 33.956.642 ALOMO, HUMBERTO NICOLAS 291 9 8.38 1.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.80 4.60 2.25 1.05 0.00 0.00 39.63
18 31.214.990 MONTENEGRO, MARIANA VALERIA 5140 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 0.30 3.80 1.85 0.00 0.70 0.00 39.32
19 26.154.795 PAZ, LUIS ROBERTO 533 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 3.50 1.15 1.50 0.00 0.00 39.14
20 30.318.139 SERRANO, RUBEN DANIEL 293 9 7.33 0.00 1.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.30 3.60 1.45 1.35 0.00 0.00 39.13
21 25.008.607 GIMENEZ, SERGIO DANIEL 12456 9 7.62 2.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 38.02
22 29.103.590 LEDESMA, MARIANO ROLANDO 293 9 6.87 0.00 1.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.30 3.20 1.05 1.35 0.00 0.00 37.87
23 27.619.069 CHAZARRETA, FROILAN G 295 9 6.71 0.00 2.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 4.30 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 37.81
24 24.858.873 PAJON, MARTA SOLEDAD 3108 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.75 3.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.67
25 30.370.019 TORRES, ARIEL ROLANDO 293 9 7.61 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 0.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 36.81
26 35.252.362 RUIZ, SERGIO CLAUDIO 302 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.15 5.40 1.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 36.09
27 32.928.868 URQUIZA, JAVIER OMAR 298 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.30 0.85 2.45 1.35 0.30 0.00 35.73
28 34.433.308 LOBO, DIANA ELIANA 2427 9 8.05 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.75 0.00 3.80 1.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 33.90
29 34.082.853 PERALTA, GLORIA MERCEDES 302 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.30 2.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 32.23
30 24.901.430 ROJAS, LAURA LUJAN 291 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.50 1.55 0.90 0.40 0.00 32.05
31 36.516.332 LEGUIZAMON, ERIKA DEBORA 12278 9 8.20 0.00 3.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 1.35 3.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.50
32 37.409.642 SOSA, EDGAR YONATAN 302 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 2.30 0.60 0.00 0.00 30.25
33 31.839.924 VILLAVICENCIO, FEDERICO ADRIAN 1341 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.05
34 33.891.763 RUIZ, DANTE MARCELINO 302 9 7.29 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.15 4.80 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.74
35 34.918.373 GIMENEZ, JOAQUIN ALEJANDRO 5140 9 6.90 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.45 2.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.60
36 33.252.596 GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 302 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 2.00 2.10 0.45 0.60 0.00 0.00 29.13
37 26.375.429 CANCINOS, SANDRA LORENA 295 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 26.73
38 35.845.571 POGONZA CHEMES, VANESSA ANAHI 12278 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.95 3.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 26.44
39 35.740.279 LARGO, ADRIANA MELINA 12793 9 8.19 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.74
40 33.288.661 BASUALDO, DEBORA MARIA MAGDALENA 291 9 8.75 2.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.95
41 36.518.581 PAZ, PEDRO EXEQUIEL 12278 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.45 3.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.67
42 35.843.276 SINCOVICH, LUCIANO DANIEL 1341 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.75
43 38.098.553 TEJEDA GOMEZ, LUCAS JAVIER 536 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 1.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.56
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44 37.444.237 RUIZ LOPEZ, CARLOS ANDRES 302 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.90 2.00 0.15 0.65 0.00 23.48
45 21.342.214 CASCO, FABIANA DE LAS MERCEDES 291 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.46
46 36.516.744 CANSINOS, JORGE ADRIAN 12278 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.33
47 35.917.143 YBARRA, JOAQUIN EMANUEL 12278 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.80 1.95 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.11
48 37.652.054 PEREYRA, ANGEL RAMóN 291 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 2.50 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.36
49 33.625.984 ROJAS, MARIANO LUKAZ 323 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.88
50 38.735.044 CHAVEZ, RAMON 12336 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.72
51 37.410.028 CORONEL, MATIAS EMANUEL 2427 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.71
52 35.476.265 TABOADA, CARLA DEL VALLE 12278 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.45
53 36.518.618 YBAñEZ, FERNANDO EMANUEL 12336 9 6.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.31
54 33.252.634 VILLALBA, MATIAS EDUARDO 302 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.98
55 36.044.422 JIMENES, ELIGIO JOAQUIN 302 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.78
56 33.089.230 DIAZ, OMAR ALEJANDRO 12278 9 9.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 19.27
57 38.486.241 GONZALEZ, FERNANDA MILAGROS LUCIA 12767 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.03
58 38.782.797 PAJóN, ENZO 12278 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
59 38.782.774 LEGUIZAMóN, MELINA MARIEL ALEJANDRA12278 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
60 38.640.298 ROLDAN, GERARDO RENE 12278 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.33
61 40.527.573 LEDESMA, LOURDES BETTINA 12331 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.96
62 35.476.283 ROMERO, EMILIO NICOLáS 12278 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
63 35.036.086 ABREGU, PAMELA DAYANA 12336 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.83
64 40.753.780 PAZ, CAMILA AGUSTINA 12336 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
65 39.449.529 VARGAS, CARLA FANNY MARILYN 12756 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.65
66 38.368.794 SALTO, EUSEBIA ESTEFANIA 12336 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
67 32.411.967 ESCALADA, CLAUDIO SAUL 308 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.50
68 40.051.264 ROJAS, JUANA YOHANA BELEN 12793 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.44
69 38.368.547 DIAZ, GABRIELA 12793 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.37
70 36.392.339 GOMEZ, BRAYAN ARIEL 12278 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
71 23.698.884 CORIA, FERNANDO CARLOS 12756 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.31
72 40.052.434 SOSA, LILIANA EDITH 12793 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.31
73 31.297.000 ACHE, ADRIAN MIGUEL 1341 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
74 41.748.571 ROMERO, CARLA DAIANA 12793 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
75 35.086.800 BARRAZA PEREZ, FIAMA FLORENCIA 295 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.40
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1 16.468.764 GOMEZ, OLGA AYDEE 2277 6 7.05 0.00 4.50 36.00 6.50 0.00 15.90 1.20 3.00 5.05 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.50
2 20.162.813 TOLEDO, CARLOS ESTEBAN 2277 6 7.49 0.00 0.00 28.00 4.25 0.00 13.30 0.00 3.00 7.55 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.89
3 27.181.765 PALAVECINO, PAOLA NATALIA 2277 6 8.45 4.00 6.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 7.20 3.15 3.00 3.80 3.20 1.50 2.45 0.00 70.25
4 17.912.006 SOTO, ADRIANA MARIETTE 2277 6 6.19 0.00 0.75 33.00 1.25 0.00 8.20 0.00 2.10 8.65 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.19
5 21.642.943 DÍAZ, MARCELO FABIAN 2277 6 7.39 0.00 1.00 27.00 6.50 0.00 13.50 0.00 2.55 3.10 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.74
6 20.604.272 CRESPIN, ZULMA MARGARITA 2277 6 7.11 0.00 3.00 28.00 3.25 0.00 5.90 0.00 2.10 9.15 4.20 0.00 0.45 0.00 69.16
7 21.822.065 ARAGON, CESAR RAMON MARCEL 2277 6 6.51 0.00 4.00 27.00 3.25 0.00 13.40 0.00 3.00 3.60 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.11
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8 22.770.912 CORIA, KARINA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.93 0.00 2.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 4.05 2.10 5.75 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.98
9 22.123.459 PALAVECINO, SANDRA PATRICIA 2277 6 8.75 0.00 0.00 26.00 6.25 0.00 13.00 0.00 1.35 4.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.55
10 17.911.832 BENAVIDEZ, CESAR EDGARDO 2277 6 5.47 0.00 0.00 32.00 3.25 0.00 15.70 0.00 1.20 0.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.07
11 17.453.217 TEJEDA, NILDA HAYDHEE 2277 6 7.41 0.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 1.20 4.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.66
12 21.342.990 DIAZ, LIVIA ROSA 2277 6 7.63 0.00 3.75 26.00 0.00 0.00 13.40 0.00 1.80 4.75 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.58
13 16.656.765 SOTO, ROXANA EDITH 2277 6 5.22 0.00 1.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 2.25 5.15 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.42
14 25.668.450 QUIROGA, ESTELA MARGARITA 2277 6 7.32 0.00 3.25 23.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 0.00 4.95 8.30 5.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 63.37
15 26.276.514 SOSA, ROSA AZUCENA 2277 6 6.63 0.00 7.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.75 3.60 7.80 3.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 62.18
16 22.976.143 LUNA, MIGUEL ANGEL 2277 6 7.70 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.50 0.00 13.00 0.00 2.10 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.10
17 16.571.887 ESPINDOLA, RITA MERCEDES 2277 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 1.50 13.80 0.00 1.20 1.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.05
18 26.003.897 PONCE, YENNY VALERIA 2277 6 8.53 0.00 2.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 0.00 3.00 10.40 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.68
19 22.770.906 TEJEDA, JAVIER ERNESTO 2277 6 6.99 0.00 0.00 27.00 6.50 0.00 13.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.59
20 27.335.852 TOLEDO, MONICA SILVANA 2277 6 7.44 0.00 5.25 19.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.50 3.00 8.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.19
21 20.460.254 PONCE, WALTER ISIDRO 2277 6 6.99 0.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 15.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.09
22 23.733.633 DIAZ, SABINA INES 2277 6 7.43 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.75 3.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.48
23 17.912.044 FARIAS, SEGUNDO FELIPE 2277 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 25.00 3.75 0.00 10.40 0.00 1.05 2.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.67
24 20.578.276 ESCALADA, WALTER NELSON 2277 6 8.86 0.00 0.00 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.50 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.86
25 23.187.835 BUSTOS, DANIELA DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.17 0.00 2.50 22.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 1.20 3.90 5.95 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.72
26 24.073.864 MENDOZA, SILVIA KARINA 2277 6 7.99 0.00 1.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 7.20 0.00 3.00 3.85 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.49
27 22.235.824 MEDINA, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 6 7.22 0.00 0.75 28.00 0.50 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.60 2.30 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.92
28 21.343.464 ROJAS, VICTOR ALFREDO 2277 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.50 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.75 0.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.60
29 20.157.577 TOLOZA, IRMA NOEMI 2277 6 7.18 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.30 1.60 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.68
30 22.242.256 ZAVALETA, NORMA KARINA 4785 6 8.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.65
31 17.885.433 RUIZ, JUANA PABLA 2277 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.00 1.85 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.17
32 23.417.943 GÓMEZ, NOEMÍ DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.85 0.00 4.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.90 3.90 2.15 0.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 52.55
33 17.675.006 PALAVECINO, NANCY GRACIELA 2277 6 6.62 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.50 6.00 0.00 0.90 4.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.27
34 21.642.914 VASQUEZ, SANDRA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.18 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.25 0.40 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.03
35 24.574.198 REITANO, CARLOS 261 6 8.75 4.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.10 1.05 3.20 1.70 1.05 0.15 0.00 51.50
36 28.969.381 RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN BEATRIZ 2275 6 7.91 0.00 8.50 15.00 0.25 0.00 1.80 0.00 4.20 6.05 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.36
37 26.197.688 GONZALEZ, GERONIMA NOEMI 2277 6 7.39 0.00 1.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.60 2.55 5.75 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.14
38 18.379.606 PALAVECINO, MARISA ESTHER 2277 6 8.08 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.90 1.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.98
39 27.396.726 PAZ MORENO, RAMIRO GONZALO 2277 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 0.00 3.00 7.05 2.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.15
40 18.266.954 CHAVEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 4785 6 6.88 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 3.00 4.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.58
41 25.517.427 LEGUIZAMON, HECTOR ARIEL 2277 6 6.53 2.00 1.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.50 2.70 2.80 3.30 1.20 0.00 0.00 44.28
42 24.702.686 ARANDA, JUAN FABIAN 2277 6 6.86 1.00 0.00 17.00 1.25 0.00 3.20 0.00 3.00 3.45 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.06
43 26.837.612 LEDESMA, ANGELA SOLEDAD 4785 6 8.14 0.00 3.50 14.00 0.75 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.30 6.60 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.79
44 26.329.009 MANSILLA, NANCY 2277 6 7.46 0.00 1.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 3.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.61
45 28.266.671 CHEIN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2275 6 7.53 0.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.60 7.95 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.53
46 26.883.182 GOROSITO, PATRICIA ANALÍA 2275 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.75 7.80 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.19
47 26.262.274 LEGUIZAMON, ANALIA SINFOROSA 2277 6 6.45 0.00 2.00 14.00 0.25 0.00 4.90 0.00 3.00 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 42.95
48 35.177.733 TOLEDO, ADRIANA ELIZABETH 2275 6 9.53 0.00 4.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.30 6.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.58
49 21.334.108 TOLEDO, VIVIANA RAMONA 2277 6 6.42 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 0.00 2.55 5.50 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.37
50 28.724.759 ESCALADA, NELIDA ROMINA 2275 6 9.32 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 3.00 4.75 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.07
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51 30.616.731 NAVARRO, DEBORA NATACHA 2275 6 8.48 4.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.50 4.80 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.83
52 24.948.940 BRAVO, JUAN RAMON 2277 6 10.00 0.00 0.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.35
53 24.989.954 ESCALADA, JAVIER HORACIO 2277 6 7.27 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 5.90 2.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 40.02
54 24.948.947 NAVARRO, NELSON ARIEL 2277 6 7.15 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 1.50 3.20 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.75
55 23.654.635 PAJON, JAVIER EMILIANO 2275 6 9.21 0.00 1.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 2.10 4.35 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.66
56 27.903.926 ESCALADA, ARIEL GUSTAVO 2277 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 2.40 4.05 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.46
57 22.243.675 YTURRES, STELLA MARIS 1496 6 8.21 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.00 0.20 2.45 0.00 0.70 0.00 38.81
58 29.880.104 MORALES, LILIANA  DE LOS  ANGELES 1328 6 7.11 0.00 2.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 2.55 4.90 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.46
59 35.287.657 GARZON, MARINA SOLEDAD 11066 6 7.54 4.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.30 5.70 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.99
60 18.100.488 GUILLÍN, SEGUNDO ALFREDO 2277 6 6.74 0.00 2.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.49
61 25.008.607 GIMENEZ, SERGIO DANIEL 2277 6 7.67 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 37.07
62 30.695.030 ESCALADA, LIDIA VERONICA 1328 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 1.20 6.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.96
63 23.630.524 GIMENEZ, MERCEDES SOLEDAD 2277 6 5.44 0.00 1.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.94
64 26.329.010 IBALO, MONICA NOEMI 2277 6 6.13 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 0.00 1.80 2.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.68
65 28.779.259 PAJON, YANINA VALERIA 2275 6 7.41 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.40 2.70 0.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 35.11
66 24.429.999 BRAVO, GRISELDA BEATRIZ 2277 6 6.64 0.00 1.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 0.60 3.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.94
67 31.044.891 ORELLANA, ROMINA DE LOS A. 2275 6 8.54 0.00 1.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.90 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.94
68 31.906.506 SORIA, VALERIA EMILSE 2275 6 7.26 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 0.90 2.55 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.86
69 24.383.125 SAN MIGUEL, ANTONIO DOLORES 2275 6 7.61 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.60 2.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.66
70 26.448.915 BOLDURINI, FLAVIA JOSEFA 2277 6 6.56 0.00 2.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.30 6.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.41
71 27.524.965 SARRIA, SUSANA CARINA 4785 6 6.83 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.00 2.25 3.60 0.35 0.00 0.45 0.00 33.38
72 26.346.912 DIAZ, LORENA DEOLINDA 2275 6 7.11 0.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.81
73 23.774.239 MENDOZA, MARIELA INES 11066 6 6.94 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 3.00 2.55 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.49
74 20.524.121 GOMEZ INFANTE, DORIS MARCELA 4785 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 2.10 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.46
75 32.799.712 PALAVECINO, MARIO MARCELO 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 9.00 1.50 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.60 1.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.02
76 35.177.797 GOMEZ, SANDRA FERNANDA 2277 6 9.35 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.60 4.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.65
77 24.894.357 SORIA, VERONICA ELIZABETH 2277 6 6.42 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 1.05 2.20 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.42
78 31.906.518 HERRERA, CRISTIAN OMAR 2275 6 7.17 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.60 2.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.37
79 33.958.646 CURA, DAMIAN EMANUEL 2275 6 7.37 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 0.00 0.30 5.80 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.12
80 29.860.733 GAMARRA, SILVINA PATRICIA 2275 6 6.89 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.30 1.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.59
81 28.342.770 VALDEZ, ADRIANA DEL CARMEN 1328 6 8.39 1.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.59
82 23.630.508 BRAVO, ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE 2277 6 6.06 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.36
83 31.906.537 TOLEDO, NELSON ADRIAN 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.22
84 21.855.016 ROJAS, PATRICIA ELIZABET 2277 6 6.01 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.75 1.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.16
85 35.177.798 MENDOZA, DIANA YESSICA 11066 6 8.88 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.30 3.80 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.13
86 26.241.263 GIMENEZ, DEBORATH LORENA 2277 6 7.06 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.01
87 26.597.689 PAJON, HECTOR ARNALDO 2277 6 7.17 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 1.80 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.97
88 35.177.770 GOMEZ, SABRINA ANABEL 2277 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.05 5.80 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.77
89 24.631.982 ESCALADA, MARIA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.18 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.30 1.65 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.73
90 32.082.493 DECK, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2275 6 8.83 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.33
91 27.908.897 BUSTAMANTE, CRISTINA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.21 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.21
92 35.177.702 BARRIENTOS, ERIKA DAMIANA 2275 6 9.05 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.30 1.60 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 28.05
93 35.741.220 LOBO, MELINA LUCRECIA 2275 6 7.68 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.78
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94 33.958.616 PALAVECINO, ANDREA GABRIELA 2275 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 5.25 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.42
95 24.807.504 PEREZ, ELINA EDITH 4785 6 7.68 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 3.55 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.08
96 32.612.130 GODOY, LILIA GRACIELA 2275 6 7.06 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.60 5.80 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.86
97 36.739.094 MENDOZA, LORENA ELIZABETH 11066 6 8.86 2.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.60 3.20 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.76
98 28.736.966 DIAZ, MARIELA BEATRIZ 2275 6 6.53 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.63
99 26.439.270 ROJAS, MARIA CECILIA 2275 6 6.79 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.59

100 29.384.287 AVENDAÑO, GABRIEL SIMON 2275 6 9.29 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.49
101 29.016.967 MORALES, LIZA NELIDA 2275 6 6.84 0.50 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.39
102 35.177.785 PALAVECINO, IVAR GERARDO 11066 6 8.18 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.33
103 31.698.522 CABRERA, SARA JESUS 2275 6 7.17 0.00 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.50 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.27
104 32.506.687 CONDORI, ALEJANDRA DEL CARMEN 2275 6 7.22 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.12
105 26.837.620 SUAREZ, RAUL ORLANDO 2277 6 6.95 0.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.75
106 32.284.274 HERRERA, NOELIA RAFAELA 11066 6 8.08 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.38
107 20.578.255 VELEZ, LUIS ALBERTO 2277 6 6.90 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.20
108 32.506.648 CAMPOS, CLAUDIO HERNAN 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.91
109 33.958.604 GARNICA, CARLOS GUSTAVO 2275 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.29
110 29.494.285 MORENO, VALERIA LUCIANA 266 6 6.90 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.15
111 33.958.614 ROLDAN, GIMENA ANABEL 2277 6 8.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.05
112 26.329.018 GÓMEZ, DAMIAN VENTURA 2277 6 6.48 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.88
113 35.452.946 MELENDRES, MARIA CELESTE 11066 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.86
114 36.994.565 ESCALADA, PATRICIA YOHANNA 2277 6 9.10 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.05
115 35.740.279 LARGO, ADRIANA MELINA 11066 6 8.31 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.86
116 31.824.501 HERRERA, CARLA PAOLA 2275 6 6.94 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.79
117 38.098.507 ACOSTA, ROCIO BELEN 11066 6 9.06 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.70 0.00 0.50 0.00 22.46
118 38.370.676 MENDOZA, FLORENCIA ANABEL 11066 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.81
119 31.838.776 BRANDAN, ROMINA GISELA 11119 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.15
120 30.641.162 GOMEZ, LORENA PAOLA 2275 6 7.86 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.71
121 32.412.000 CHRAMPINER, MARIA FERNANDA 11066 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
122 38.833.897 MARTINEZ, ESTRELLA DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.91 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.31
123 37.530.096 CASTILLO, IVANA RAMONITA 11066 6 8.11 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.86
124 35.913.708 ARAUJO, JESUS MAXIMILIANO 11066 6 7.48 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 1.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
125 36.642.334 IBAÑEZ, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 8.90 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.25 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.70
126 32.370.426 ESCALADA, SONIA SOLANA 11066 6 8.67 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.67
127 37.441.520 MANSILLA, TERESITA NOEMI 11066 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.66
128 36.641.131 ARAGÓN, NOELIA  NATALÍ 2277 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.25 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.57
129 35.845.554 VILLALBA, PAHOLA MAILEN 11066 6 8.21 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.41
130 35.370.433 MOLINA, MAYRA GLENDA 2277 6 8.94 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
131 40.429.805 PERALTA, CIAMARA AYLEN 11119 6 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.38
132 31.906.534 SOSA, SILVIA LILIANA 2275 6 7.21 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
133 28.497.070 ALMARáZ, LUCRECIA 11066 6 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.15 1.30 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.16
134 36.516.331 SOPLáN, NOELIA BELéN 11066 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 1.95 1.20 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
135 38.357.650 QUINTEROS, AZUCENA DAFNE 11066 6 9.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.70
136 35.742.419 KOLEFF, MARIA FLORENCIA 11066 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
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137 33.958.650 CONTRERAS, DEBORA GEORGINA 11066 6 7.92 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.15 1.45 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.47
138 33.288.986 FARIAS, CARLOS DANIEL 2277 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.76
139 23.719.199 ORELLANA, RUBEN OMAR 2277 6 8.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.75
140 37.651.840 ESCALADA, LUCíA FERNANDA 11119 6 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.37
141 32.966.333 QUIROGA, SILVIA ANABEL 11066 6 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 16.35
142 38.783.427 FARíAS, EMILCE DE LOS MILAGROS 11119 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.20 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.34
143 35.742.681 HERRERA, CESAR EMANUEL 11066 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.95
144 41.532.073 BARRIENTOS, ANYALI MARIELA 11119 6 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.78
145 34.918.433 TORREZ, FERNANDA VANESA 12806 6 9.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.75
146 38.559.353 LEGUIZAMON, CINDY AYELEN 12806 6 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.95 0.00 0.25 0.00 15.52
147 32.411.927 MALDONADO, ANDREA NATALIA 2275 6 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.47
148 38.098.591 CATALAN, YOHANA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
149 40.939.793 DEGER, MONICA SABRINA 11119 6 9.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.38
150 25.644.208 VASQUEZ, RAMON ORLANDO 2277 6 9.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.35
151 29.961.334 MANSILLA, MóNICA ANTONIA 12852 6 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.30
152 39.450.939 YBALO TOLOZA, MELANIE  ALEJANDRA 11119 6 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.26
153 37.441.561 PALAVECINO, LUCRECIA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.14
154 34.919.136 PEREZ MARTINEZ, EDUARDO ANTONIO 11066 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.12
155 39.582.049 PEREZ, ANA LAURA 11066 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.03
156 35.739.679 PEREZ, GRISELDA MARILIN 11066 6 7.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.99
157 35.177.794 GARNICA, MARíA DE LOS MILAGROS 11066 6 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.97
158 30.211.773 ATTALLAH, YAMIRA 12806 6 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 14.93
159 41.361.432 CHAZARRETA, MALENA BELEN 11119 6 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.57
160 37.128.734 IBARRA, MANUEL FERNANDO 11066 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
161 40.962.442 CHAZARRETA, TAMARA SOLEDAD 12786 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.36
162 31.312.547 PAJÓN, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.22
163 38.720.392 SANDOBAL, CAROLINA SOLEDAD 11119 6 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.07
164 35.742.457 GAMARRA, MARíA FLORENCIA 12806 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.06
165 32.370.428 MALDONADO, VANESA CIPRIANA 2275 6 6.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.90
166 29.568.880 ZARCO, LUCIA MARILU 2275 6 7.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.47
167 30.416.213 SUAREZ, SILVIA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.03
168 35.127.612 MONTGOMERY, YOHANA SOLEDAD 12539 6 6.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.93
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1 27.181.765 PALAVECINO, PAOLA NATALIA 299 9 8.50 2.00 6.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 7.20 3.15 3.00 3.80 3.20 1.50 2.45 0.00 71.30
2 25.099.025 IBAÑEZ, REINA VICTORIA 4059 9 7.20 0.00 2.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 3.30 3.60 6.30 3.30 1.50 0.00 0.00 68.95
3 24.574.198 REITANO, CARLOS 365 9 7.19 2.00 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 2.10 1.05 3.20 1.70 1.05 0.15 0.00 50.94
4 25.517.427 LEGUIZAMON, HECTOR ARIEL 295 9 6.94 3.50 1.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.50 2.70 2.80 3.30 1.20 0.00 0.00 49.19
5 26.837.637 PEREYRA, MARIELA ALEJANDRA 4059 9 8.61 0.00 2.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.95 3.00 4.30 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.71
6 22.752.212 GODOY, ARIEL ENRIQUE 4059 9 6.50 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 7.30 2.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 43.65
7 25.172.358 MORENO, VERONICA VALERIA 291 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 1.80 1.50 2.60 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.00 43.31
8 35.210.534 SPACE, ANABEL YVONNE 299 9 8.24 0.00 4.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.80 5.00 4.00 0.90 0.15 0.00 43.24
9 20.147.369 AMARILLA, RICARDO RAMON 422 9 6.72 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.50 0.00 3.80 2.40 0.00 2.10 1.70 0.00 0.50 0.00 42.72
10 32.396.798 BUSTAMANTE, CAROLINA ANAHI 302 9 8.14 0.00 2.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 5.40 1.30 1.20 0.30 0.00 42.69
11 22.243.675 YTURRES, STELLA MARIS 1496 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.00 0.20 2.45 0.00 0.70 0.00 41.81
12 31.081.734 FARIAS, MARIA IRENE 293 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 4.20 3.25 1.35 0.00 0.00 41.41
13 35.287.657 GARZON, MARINA SOLEDAD 554 9 7.94 4.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.30 5.70 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.39
14 33.440.718 RODRIGUEZ, MARIZA DEL CARMEN 391 9 7.48 1.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 3.20 1.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 41.18
15 26.237.808 FUENTES, LIDIA VERONICA 5140 9 7.19 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 2.10 0.75 2.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.39
16 30.107.950 MORALES, LIA BETTIANA 306 9 7.18 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.20 0.30 6.25 1.90 1.20 0.00 0.00 40.23
17 30.616.731 NAVARRO, DEBORA NATACHA 306 9 6.81 2.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.50 4.80 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.16
18 33.956.642 ALOMO, HUMBERTO NICOLAS 291 9 8.38 1.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.80 4.60 2.25 1.05 0.00 0.00 39.63
19 31.214.990 MONTENEGRO, MARIANA VALERIA 5140 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 0.30 3.80 1.85 0.00 0.70 0.00 39.32
20 26.154.795 PAZ, LUIS ROBERTO 533 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 3.50 1.15 1.50 0.00 0.00 39.14
21 30.318.139 SERRANO, RUBEN DANIEL 293 9 7.33 0.00 1.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.30 3.60 1.45 1.35 0.00 0.00 39.13
22 29.103.590 LEDESMA, MARIANO ROLANDO 293 9 6.87 0.00 1.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.30 3.20 1.05 1.35 0.00 0.00 37.87
23 27.619.069 CHAZARRETA, FROILAN G 295 9 6.71 0.00 2.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 4.30 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 37.81
24 24.858.873 PAJON, MARTA SOLEDAD 3108 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.75 3.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.67
25 30.370.019 TORRES, ARIEL ROLANDO 293 9 7.61 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 0.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 36.81
26 35.252.362 RUIZ, SERGIO CLAUDIO 302 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.15 5.40 1.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 36.09
27 32.928.868 URQUIZA, JAVIER OMAR 298 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.30 0.85 2.45 1.35 0.30 0.00 35.73
28 34.433.308 LOBO, DIANA ELIANA 2427 9 8.05 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.75 0.00 3.80 1.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 33.90
29 34.082.853 PERALTA, GLORIA MERCEDES 302 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.30 2.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 32.23
30 24.901.430 ROJAS, LAURA LUJAN 291 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.50 1.55 0.90 0.40 0.00 32.05
31 36.516.332 LEGUIZAMON, ERIKA DEBORA 12278 9 8.20 0.00 3.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 1.35 3.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.50
32 37.409.642 SOSA, EDGAR YONATAN 302 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 2.30 0.60 0.00 0.00 30.25
33 31.839.924 VILLAVICENCIO, FEDERICO ADRIAN 1341 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.05
34 33.891.763 RUIZ, DANTE MARCELINO 302 9 7.29 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.15 4.80 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.74
35 34.918.373 GIMENEZ, JOAQUIN ALEJANDRO 5140 9 6.90 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 0.45 2.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.60
36 33.252.596 GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 302 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 2.00 2.10 0.45 0.60 0.00 0.00 29.13
37 26.375.429 CANCINOS, SANDRA LORENA 295 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 26.73
38 35.845.571 POGONZA CHEMES, VANESSA ANAHI 12278 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.95 3.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 26.44
39 35.740.279 LARGO, ADRIANA MELINA 12793 9 8.19 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.74
40 33.288.661 BASUALDO, DEBORA MARIA MAGDALENA 291 9 8.75 2.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.95
41 36.518.581 PAZ, PEDRO EXEQUIEL 12278 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.45 3.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.67
42 35.843.276 SINCOVICH, LUCIANO DANIEL 1341 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.75
43 38.098.553 TEJEDA GOMEZ, LUCAS JAVIER 536 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 1.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.56
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44 37.444.237 RUIZ LOPEZ, CARLOS ANDRES 302 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.90 2.00 0.15 0.65 0.00 23.48
45 21.342.214 CASCO, FABIANA DE LAS MERCEDES 291 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.46
46 36.516.744 CANSINOS, JORGE ADRIAN 12278 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 1.60 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.33
47 35.917.143 YBARRA, JOAQUIN EMANUEL 12278 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.80 1.95 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.11
48 37.652.054 PEREYRA, ANGEL RAMóN 291 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 2.50 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.36
49 33.625.984 ROJAS, MARIANO LUKAZ 323 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.88
50 38.735.044 CHAVEZ, RAMON 12336 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.72
51 37.410.028 CORONEL, MATIAS EMANUEL 2427 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.71
52 35.476.265 TABOADA, CARLA DEL VALLE 12278 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.45
53 36.518.618 YBAñEZ, FERNANDO EMANUEL 12336 9 6.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.31
54 33.252.634 VILLALBA, MATIAS EDUARDO 302 9 6.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.98
55 36.044.422 JIMENES, ELIGIO JOAQUIN 302 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.78
56 33.089.230 DIAZ, OMAR ALEJANDRO 12278 9 9.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 19.27
57 38.486.241 GONZALEZ, FERNANDA MILAGROS LUCIA 12767 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.03
58 38.782.797 PAJóN, ENZO 12278 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
59 38.782.774 LEGUIZAMóN, MELINA MARIEL ALEJANDRA12278 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
60 38.640.298 ROLDAN, GERARDO RENE 12278 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.33
61 40.527.573 LEDESMA, LOURDES BETTINA 12331 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.96
62 35.476.283 ROMERO, EMILIO NICOLáS 12278 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
63 35.036.086 ABREGU, PAMELA DAYANA 12336 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.83
64 40.753.780 PAZ, CAMILA AGUSTINA 12336 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
65 39.449.529 VARGAS, CARLA FANNY MARILYN 12756 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.65
66 38.368.794 SALTO, EUSEBIA ESTEFANIA 12336 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
67 32.411.967 ESCALADA, CLAUDIO SAUL 308 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.50
68 40.051.264 ROJAS, JUANA YOHANA BELEN 12793 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.44
69 38.368.547 DIAZ, GABRIELA 12793 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.37
70 36.392.339 GOMEZ, BRAYAN ARIEL 12278 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
71 23.698.884 CORIA, FERNANDO CARLOS 12756 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.31
72 40.052.434 SOSA, LILIANA EDITH 12793 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.31
73 31.297.000 ACHE, ADRIAN MIGUEL 1341 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
74 41.748.571 ROMERO, CARLA DAIANA 12793 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
75 35.086.800 BARRAZA PEREZ, FIAMA FLORENCIA 295 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.40
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1 16.468.764 GOMEZ, OLGA AYDEE 2277 6 7.05 0.00 4.50 36.00 6.50 0.00 15.90 1.20 3.00 5.05 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.50
2 20.162.813 TOLEDO, CARLOS ESTEBAN 2277 6 7.49 0.00 0.00 28.00 4.25 0.00 13.30 0.00 3.00 7.55 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.89
3 27.181.765 PALAVECINO, PAOLA NATALIA 2277 6 8.45 4.00 6.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 7.20 3.15 3.00 3.80 3.20 1.50 2.45 0.00 70.25
4 17.912.006 SOTO, ADRIANA MARIETTE 2277 6 6.19 0.00 0.75 33.00 1.25 0.00 8.20 0.00 2.10 8.65 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.19
5 21.642.943 DÍAZ, MARCELO FABIAN 2277 6 7.39 0.00 1.00 27.00 6.50 0.00 13.50 0.00 2.55 3.10 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.74
6 20.604.272 CRESPIN, ZULMA MARGARITA 2277 6 7.11 0.00 3.00 28.00 3.25 0.00 5.90 0.00 2.10 9.15 4.20 0.00 0.45 0.00 69.16
7 21.822.065 ARAGON, CESAR RAMON MARCEL 2277 6 6.51 0.00 4.00 27.00 3.25 0.00 13.40 0.00 3.00 3.60 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.11
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8 22.770.912 CORIA, KARINA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.93 0.00 2.50 27.00 0.00 0.00 10.50 4.05 2.10 5.75 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.98
9 22.123.459 PALAVECINO, SANDRA PATRICIA 2277 6 8.75 0.00 0.00 26.00 6.25 0.00 13.00 0.00 1.35 4.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.55
10 17.911.832 BENAVIDEZ, CESAR EDGARDO 2277 6 5.47 0.00 0.00 32.00 3.25 0.00 15.70 0.00 1.20 0.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.07
11 17.453.217 TEJEDA, NILDA HAYDHEE 2277 6 7.41 0.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 1.20 4.40 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.66
12 21.342.990 DIAZ, LIVIA ROSA 2277 6 7.63 0.00 3.75 26.00 0.00 0.00 13.40 0.00 1.80 4.75 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.58
13 16.656.765 SOTO, ROXANA EDITH 2277 6 5.22 0.00 1.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 2.25 5.15 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.42
14 25.668.450 QUIROGA, ESTELA MARGARITA 2277 6 7.32 0.00 3.25 23.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 0.00 4.95 8.30 5.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 63.37
15 26.276.514 SOSA, ROSA AZUCENA 2277 6 6.63 0.00 7.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.75 3.60 7.80 3.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 62.18
16 22.976.143 LUNA, MIGUEL ANGEL 2277 6 7.70 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.50 0.00 13.00 0.00 2.10 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.10
17 16.571.887 ESPINDOLA, RITA MERCEDES 2277 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 1.50 13.80 0.00 1.20 1.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.05
18 26.003.897 PONCE, YENNY VALERIA 2277 6 8.53 0.00 2.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 6.70 0.00 3.00 10.40 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.68
19 22.770.906 TEJEDA, JAVIER ERNESTO 2277 6 6.99 0.00 0.00 27.00 6.50 0.00 13.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.59
20 27.335.852 TOLEDO, MONICA SILVANA 2277 6 7.44 0.00 5.25 19.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.50 3.00 8.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.19
21 20.460.254 PONCE, WALTER ISIDRO 2277 6 6.99 0.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 15.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.09
22 23.733.633 DIAZ, SABINA INES 2277 6 7.43 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.75 3.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.48
23 17.912.044 FARIAS, SEGUNDO FELIPE 2277 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 25.00 3.75 0.00 10.40 0.00 1.05 2.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.67
24 20.578.276 ESCALADA, WALTER NELSON 2277 6 8.86 0.00 0.00 23.00 5.00 0.00 11.50 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.86
25 23.187.835 BUSTOS, DANIELA DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.17 0.00 2.50 22.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 1.20 3.90 5.95 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.72
26 24.073.864 MENDOZA, SILVIA KARINA 2277 6 7.99 0.00 1.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 7.20 0.00 3.00 3.85 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.49
27 22.235.824 MEDINA, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 6 7.22 0.00 0.75 28.00 0.50 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.60 2.30 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.92
28 21.343.464 ROJAS, VICTOR ALFREDO 2277 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.50 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.75 0.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.60
29 20.157.577 TOLOZA, IRMA NOEMI 2277 6 7.18 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 3.30 1.60 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.68
30 22.242.256 ZAVALETA, NORMA KARINA 4785 6 8.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.65
31 17.885.433 RUIZ, JUANA PABLA 2277 6 7.07 0.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.00 1.85 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.17
32 23.417.943 GÓMEZ, NOEMÍ DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.85 0.00 4.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.90 3.90 2.15 0.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 52.55
33 17.675.006 PALAVECINO, NANCY GRACIELA 2277 6 6.62 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.50 6.00 0.00 0.90 4.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.27
34 21.642.914 VASQUEZ, SANDRA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.18 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.25 0.40 1.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.03
35 28.969.381 RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN BEATRIZ 2275 6 7.91 0.00 8.50 15.00 0.25 0.00 1.80 0.00 4.20 6.05 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.36
36 26.197.688 GONZALEZ, GERONIMA NOEMI 2277 6 7.39 0.00 1.75 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.60 2.55 5.75 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.14
37 18.379.606 PALAVECINO, MARISA ESTHER 2277 6 8.08 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.90 1.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.98
38 27.396.726 PAZ MORENO, RAMIRO GONZALO 2277 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 0.00 3.00 7.05 2.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.15
39 18.266.954 CHAVEZ, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 4785 6 6.88 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 3.00 4.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.58
40 25.517.427 LEGUIZAMON, HECTOR ARIEL 2277 6 6.53 2.00 1.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.50 2.70 2.80 3.30 1.20 0.00 0.00 44.28
41 24.702.686 ARANDA, JUAN FABIAN 2277 6 6.86 1.00 0.00 17.00 1.25 0.00 3.20 0.00 3.00 3.45 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.06
42 26.837.612 LEDESMA, ANGELA SOLEDAD 4785 6 8.14 0.00 3.50 14.00 0.75 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.30 6.60 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.79
43 26.329.009 MANSILLA, NANCY 2277 6 7.46 0.00 1.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 3.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.61
44 28.266.671 CHEIN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2275 6 7.53 0.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.60 7.95 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.53
45 26.883.182 GOROSITO, PATRICIA ANALÍA 2275 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.75 7.80 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.19
46 26.262.274 LEGUIZAMON, ANALIA SINFOROSA 2277 6 6.45 0.00 2.00 14.00 0.25 0.00 4.90 0.00 3.00 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 42.95
47 35.177.733 TOLEDO, ADRIANA ELIZABETH 2275 6 9.53 0.00 4.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.30 6.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.58
48 21.334.108 TOLEDO, VIVIANA RAMONA 2277 6 6.42 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 0.00 2.55 5.50 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.37
49 28.724.759 ESCALADA, NELIDA ROMINA 2275 6 9.32 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 3.00 4.75 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.07
50 30.616.731 NAVARRO, DEBORA NATACHA 2275 6 8.48 4.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.50 4.80 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.83
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51 24.948.940 BRAVO, JUAN RAMON 2277 6 10.00 0.00 0.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.35
52 24.989.954 ESCALADA, JAVIER HORACIO 2277 6 7.27 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 5.90 2.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 40.02
53 24.948.947 NAVARRO, NELSON ARIEL 2277 6 7.15 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 1.50 3.20 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.75
54 23.654.635 PAJON, JAVIER EMILIANO 2275 6 9.21 0.00 1.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 2.10 4.35 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.66
55 27.903.926 ESCALADA, ARIEL GUSTAVO 2277 6 7.16 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 2.40 4.05 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.46
56 29.880.104 MORALES, LILIANA  DE LOS  ANGELES 1328 6 7.11 0.00 2.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 2.55 4.90 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.46
57 35.287.657 GARZON, MARINA SOLEDAD 11066 6 7.54 4.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.30 5.70 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.99
58 18.100.488 GUILLÍN, SEGUNDO ALFREDO 2277 6 6.74 0.00 2.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.49
59 25.008.607 GIMENEZ, SERGIO DANIEL 2277 6 7.67 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 37.07
60 30.695.030 ESCALADA, LIDIA VERONICA 1328 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 1.20 6.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.96
61 23.630.524 GIMENEZ, MERCEDES SOLEDAD 2277 6 5.44 0.00 1.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 1.50 3.70 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.94
62 26.329.010 IBALO, MONICA NOEMI 2277 6 6.13 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 0.00 1.80 2.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.68
63 28.779.259 PAJON, YANINA VALERIA 2275 6 7.41 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.40 2.70 0.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 35.11
64 24.429.999 BRAVO, GRISELDA BEATRIZ 2277 6 6.64 0.00 1.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 0.60 3.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.94
65 31.044.891 ORELLANA, ROMINA DE LOS A. 2275 6 8.54 0.00 1.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.90 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 33.94
66 31.906.506 SORIA, VALERIA EMILSE 2275 6 7.26 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 0.90 2.55 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.86
67 24.383.125 SAN MIGUEL, ANTONIO DOLORES 2275 6 7.61 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 0.00 0.60 2.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.66
68 26.448.915 BOLDURINI, FLAVIA JOSEFA 2277 6 6.56 0.00 2.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.30 6.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.41
69 27.524.965 SARRIA, SUSANA CARINA 4785 6 6.83 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.00 2.25 3.60 0.35 0.00 0.45 0.00 33.38
70 26.346.912 DIAZ, LORENA DEOLINDA 2275 6 7.11 0.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.81
71 23.774.239 MENDOZA, MARIELA INES 11066 6 6.94 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 3.00 2.55 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.49
72 20.524.121 GOMEZ INFANTE, DORIS MARCELA 4785 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 2.10 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.46
73 32.799.712 PALAVECINO, MARIO MARCELO 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 9.00 1.50 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.60 1.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.02
74 35.177.797 GOMEZ, SANDRA FERNANDA 2277 6 9.35 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.60 4.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.65
75 24.894.357 SORIA, VERONICA ELIZABETH 2277 6 6.42 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 1.05 2.20 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.42
76 31.906.518 HERRERA, CRISTIAN OMAR 2275 6 7.17 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.60 2.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.37
77 33.958.646 CURA, DAMIAN EMANUEL 2275 6 7.37 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 0.00 0.30 5.80 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.12
78 29.860.733 GAMARRA, SILVINA PATRICIA 2275 6 6.89 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.30 1.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.59
79 28.342.770 VALDEZ, ADRIANA DEL CARMEN 1328 6 8.39 1.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.59
80 23.630.508 BRAVO, ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE 2277 6 6.06 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.36
81 31.906.537 TOLEDO, NELSON ADRIAN 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.22
82 21.855.016 ROJAS, PATRICIA ELIZABET 2277 6 6.01 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.75 1.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.16
83 35.177.798 MENDOZA, DIANA YESSICA 11066 6 8.88 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.30 3.80 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.13
84 26.241.263 GIMENEZ, DEBORATH LORENA 2277 6 7.06 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.01
85 26.597.689 PAJON, HECTOR ARNALDO 2277 6 7.17 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 1.80 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.97
86 35.177.770 GOMEZ, SABRINA ANABEL 2277 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.05 5.80 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.77
87 24.631.982 ESCALADA, MARIA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.18 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.30 1.65 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.73
88 32.082.493 DECK, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2275 6 8.83 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.33
89 27.908.897 BUSTAMANTE, CRISTINA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.21 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.21
90 35.177.702 BARRIENTOS, ERIKA DAMIANA 2275 6 9.05 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.30 1.60 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 28.05
91 35.741.220 LOBO, MELINA LUCRECIA 2275 6 7.68 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.78
92 33.958.616 PALAVECINO, ANDREA GABRIELA 2275 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 5.25 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.42
93 24.807.504 PEREZ, ELINA EDITH 4785 6 7.68 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 3.55 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.08
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94 32.612.130 GODOY, LILIA GRACIELA 2275 6 7.06 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.60 5.80 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.86
95 36.739.094 MENDOZA, LORENA ELIZABETH 11066 6 8.86 2.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.60 3.20 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.76
96 28.736.966 DIAZ, MARIELA BEATRIZ 2275 6 6.53 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.63
97 26.439.270 ROJAS, MARIA CECILIA 2275 6 6.79 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.59
98 29.384.287 AVENDAÑO, GABRIEL SIMON 2275 6 9.29 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.49
99 29.016.967 MORALES, LIZA NELIDA 2275 6 6.84 0.50 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.39

100 35.177.785 PALAVECINO, IVAR GERARDO 11066 6 8.18 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.33
101 31.698.522 CABRERA, SARA JESUS 2275 6 7.17 0.00 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 3.50 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.27
102 32.506.687 CONDORI, ALEJANDRA DEL CARMEN 2275 6 7.22 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.12
103 26.837.620 SUAREZ, RAUL ORLANDO 2277 6 6.95 0.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.75
104 32.284.274 HERRERA, NOELIA RAFAELA 11066 6 8.08 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.38
105 20.578.255 VELEZ, LUIS ALBERTO 2277 6 6.90 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.20
106 32.506.648 CAMPOS, CLAUDIO HERNAN 2275 6 7.31 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.91
107 33.958.604 GARNICA, CARLOS GUSTAVO 2275 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.29
108 29.494.285 MORENO, VALERIA LUCIANA 266 6 6.90 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.15
109 33.958.614 ROLDAN, GIMENA ANABEL 2277 6 8.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.05
110 26.329.018 GÓMEZ, DAMIAN VENTURA 2277 6 6.48 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.88
111 35.452.946 MELENDRES, MARIA CELESTE 11066 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.86
112 36.994.565 ESCALADA, PATRICIA YOHANNA 2277 6 9.10 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.05
113 35.740.279 LARGO, ADRIANA MELINA 11066 6 8.31 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.86
114 31.824.501 HERRERA, CARLA PAOLA 2275 6 6.94 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.79
115 38.098.507 ACOSTA, ROCIO BELEN 11066 6 9.06 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.70 0.00 0.50 0.00 22.46
116 38.370.676 MENDOZA, FLORENCIA ANABEL 11066 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.81
117 30.641.162 GOMEZ, LORENA PAOLA 2275 6 7.86 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.71
118 32.412.000 CHRAMPINER, MARIA FERNANDA 11066 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
119 38.833.897 MARTINEZ, ESTRELLA DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.91 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.31
120 37.530.096 CASTILLO, IVANA RAMONITA 11066 6 8.11 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.86
121 35.913.708 ARAUJO, JESUS MAXIMILIANO 11066 6 7.48 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 1.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
122 36.642.334 IBAÑEZ, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 8.90 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.25 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.70
123 32.370.426 ESCALADA, SONIA SOLANA 11066 6 8.67 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.67
124 37.441.520 MANSILLA, TERESITA NOEMI 11066 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.66
125 36.641.131 ARAGÓN, NOELIA  NATALÍ 2277 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.25 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.57
126 35.845.554 VILLALBA, PAHOLA MAILEN 11066 6 8.21 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.41
127 35.370.433 MOLINA, MAYRA GLENDA 2277 6 8.94 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
128 31.906.534 SOSA, SILVIA LILIANA 2275 6 7.21 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
129 28.497.070 ALMARáZ, LUCRECIA 11066 6 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.15 1.30 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.16
130 36.516.331 SOPLáN, NOELIA BELéN 11066 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 1.95 1.20 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
131 38.357.650 QUINTEROS, AZUCENA DAFNE 11066 6 9.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.70
132 35.742.419 KOLEFF, MARIA FLORENCIA 11066 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
133 33.958.650 CONTRERAS, DEBORA GEORGINA 11066 6 7.92 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.15 1.45 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.47
134 33.288.986 FARIAS, CARLOS DANIEL 2277 6 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.76
135 23.719.199 ORELLANA, RUBEN OMAR 2277 6 8.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.75
136 32.966.333 QUIROGA, SILVIA ANABEL 11066 6 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 16.35
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Habilitante 1a Instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

137 35.742.681 HERRERA, CESAR EMANUEL 11066 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.95
138 34.918.433 TORREZ, FERNANDA VANESA 12806 6 9.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.75
139 38.559.353 LEGUIZAMON, CINDY AYELEN 12806 6 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.95 0.00 0.25 0.00 15.52
140 32.411.927 MALDONADO, ANDREA NATALIA 2275 6 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.47
141 38.098.591 CATALAN, YOHANA SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.39
142 25.644.208 VASQUEZ, RAMON ORLANDO 2277 6 9.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.35
143 29.961.334 MANSILLA, MóNICA ANTONIA 12852 6 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.30
144 37.441.561 PALAVECINO, LUCRECIA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.14
145 34.919.136 PEREZ MARTINEZ, EDUARDO ANTONIO 11066 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.12
146 39.582.049 PEREZ, ANA LAURA 11066 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.03
147 35.739.679 PEREZ, GRISELDA MARILIN 11066 6 7.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.99
148 35.177.794 GARNICA, MARíA DE LOS MILAGROS 11066 6 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.97
149 30.211.773 ATTALLAH, YAMIRA 12806 6 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 14.93
150 37.128.734 IBARRA, MANUEL FERNANDO 11066 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
151 31.312.547 PAJÓN, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.22
152 35.742.457 GAMARRA, MARíA FLORENCIA 12806 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.06
153 32.370.428 MALDONADO, VANESA CIPRIANA 2275 6 6.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.90
154 29.568.880 ZARCO, LUCIA MARILU 2275 6 7.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.47
155 30.416.213 SUAREZ, SILVIA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.03
156 35.127.612 MONTGOMERY, YOHANA SOLEDAD 12539 6 6.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.93
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